
S.no. Assessment Body Operation SPOC Email Id 
1 Agam Skills & Consulting Pvt Ltd Ashima Teneja agamskills@gmail.com 

2 SHL (India) Pvt Ltd. Saurabh Kumar Saurabh.Kumar@shl.com 

3 IRIS Corporate Solutions Private Limited Chandra Rohila chandra.rohila@iris-corp.com 

4 Induslynk Training Services Pvt Limited Yasar Arafat yasar.arafat@mercer.com 

5 Palmary Project & Services Pvt Ltd Bijender Kumar bijender@palmaryservices.com 

6 Prima Competencies Pvt Ltd. Neha Gupta neha.gupta@primacpl.com 

7 Radiant Infonet Pvt Ltd Deepak Bam assessment@radiantinfonet.com 

 

8 
Skills Mantra Edutech Consulting India Pvt 
Ltd 

 

Smita Khandelwal 
 

smita.k@skillmantra.org  

9 SP Institute of workforce Development Kuldeep Rai opshead@pareekshan.com 

10 Asset Author Pvt Ltd. Arun Thakur arun@a2pl.in 

11 EduVantage Pvt Limited Abhishek Pandit results@eduvantage.in 

12 Methods Apparel Consultancy India Pvt. Ltd. Sudha Khanna sudha@methodsws.com 
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